© Panasonic Corporation 2019 1 industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB395E  2019032019.03
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
LZ-N RELAYS (ALZN)
EN60335-1 GWT compliant
Low profile:
15.7mm .618inch height

F：Class F insulation
Protective construction
Nil：Flux-resistant type
Packing style
W ：Carton packing
Notes： 1. The“W”at the end of the part No. only appears on the inner and outer packaging.
  It does not appear on the relay itself.
 2. Tube packing type is also available. Please consult us.
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Class B insulation Class F insulation Carton Case
1 Form C
5V DC ALZN1B05W ALZN1F05W
100 pcs. 500 pcs.
9V DC ALZN1B09W ALZN1F09W
12V DC ALZN1B12W ALZN1F12W
18V DC ALZN1B18W ALZN1F18W
24V DC ALZN1B24W ALZN1F24W
1 Form A
5V DC ALZN5B05W ALZN5F05W
9V DC ALZN5B09W ALZN5F09W
12V DC ALZN5B12W ALZN5F12W
18V DC ALZN5B18W ALZN5F18W
24V DC ALZN5B24W ALZN5F24W
Automation Controls Catalog
LZ-N (ALZN)
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/  2 © Panasonic Corporation 2019 ASCTB395E  201903